Hertenweide

W&V

Inkomsten
Donateurs
Sponsors

Totaal

Uitgaven
Onderhoud
Voer

Verzorging hert
Bedrijfskleding

Contributies en abonnementen
Gas, water en elektra
Drukwerk en telefoonkosten
Bankkosten

Verzekeringen

Overige kosten

Subtotaal
Financiele baten en lasten
Totaal

2024

€ 5.248,60

€ 500,00

€ 5.748,60

an

1.543,69
525,71

an  dh

377,49

75,87

152,34

387,28

96,81

467,41
€ 3.626,60
€ 2.122,00
€ -
€ 2.122,00
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